1-122 w w w . i c p a m e r i c a . c o m
Feature
1. EPIC form factor, latest AMD® GX466 processor embedded board
with RoHS compliant
2. DDR 266MHz, maximum memory supported 512MB
3. 24-bit TTL integrated in AMD® GX466 18-bit LVDS
4. Complete I/O support with SATA, IDE, CFII, PC/104+ and USB 2.0
Ordering Information
Packing List
1 x NANO-GX Single Board Computer 1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS)
1 x ATA33 Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-000009-RS) 1 x Power Cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS)
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS) 1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS) 1 x Utility CD
2 x RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS) 1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
1 X KB/MS Cable (P/N: 32000-000138-RS)
Part No. Description
NANO-GX-466-R10 EPIC SBC with AMD® GX466 333MHz CPU, CRT/LCD, LAN, USB2.0 and Audio
32000-070300-RS USB Cable
32200-015100-RS LPT Cable
32200-026500-RS RS-232/422/485 Cable
DDR266
 CPU